
Dallas/Fort Worth IFO Employee Directory 

NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Nicholas Reyes Manager 817-684-6788 nicholas.reyes@faa.gov 

David Santoy Asst. Manager 817-684-6777 david.x.santoy@faa.gov 

Elia L. Worthy AO 817-684-6786 elia.l.worthy@faa.gov 

Suzy Sasser ASA 817-684-6780 lisa.s.sasser@faa.gov 

Darren Idlett Computer Specialist 817-684-6711 patrick.d.idlett@faa.gov 

Jose Benavides PAI 817-684-6789 jose.r.benavides@faa.gov 

Oscar Roos PAI 817-684-6782 oscar.roos@faa.gov 

Alfie Garraway PMI 817-684-6742 alphonsus.garraway@faa.gov  

Jaime Insurriaga PMI 817-684-6779 jaime.h.insurriaga@faa.gov 

Carson Jeffries PMI 817-684-6781 carson.r.jeffries@faa.gov 

Art Johnson PMI 817-684-6775 arturo.a.johnson@faa.gov 

David Lewis PMI 817-684-6763 david.m.lewis@faa.gov  

Thomas Rivera PMI 817-684-6856 thomas.rivera@faa.gov  

David Krueger POI 817-684-6783 david.d.krueger@faa.gov 

Jim Speight POI 817-684-6776 james.h.speight@faa.gov 

 
AO= Administrative Officer, ASA= Aviation Safety Assistant, PAI=Principal Avionics Inspector,  
PMI= Principal Maintenance Inspector, POI=Principal Operations Inspector, ASI=Aviation Safety Inspector   

 


